
 2017 DISTRICT TIGER EAR CHAIRS

District Position First Last City Phone Phone 2 Email Notes

Bing Pow Tiger Ear Chairman Tarry Hirschi Aberdeen 208-221-5054 therschey@yahoo.com

Blackfoot Tiger Ear Chairman Kelly Hurst Blackfoot 208-681-1132 Kellyanddenise@gmail.com

Centennial Tiger Ear Chairman Ron Wilcox Menan 208-351-8031 rwilcox77@hotmail.com
Will Ricks (Terreton) 208-390-5012  

w.ricks@yahoo.com

Eagle Rock Tiger Ear Chairman Kris Wright Idaho Falls 208-680-7400 krisw@actionmotor.com

Lost River Tiger Ear Chairman Merlin Waddoups Moore 208-554-3371 208-589-5969 mwadd@atcnet.net

Malad Tiger Ear Chairman Marvin Christensen Malad 801-556-2558 mchrist539@aol.com

No. Caribou Tiger Ear Chairman Jeff Hoover Idaho Falls 208-681-4641 jeffreyhoover64@gmail.com

Portneuf Tiger Ear Chairman Andrew Bell Downey 208-473-4290 bellandr@isu.edu

So. Caribou Tiger Ear Chairman Ralph Peterson Bancroft 208-648-7381 rpeterson@sd149.com

South Fork Tiger Ear Chairman Marvin Fielding Rigby 208-745-1304 marvfielding@gmail.com

Tendoy Tiger Ear Chairman Rich Burgoyne Pocatello 208-251-1509 rburgoyne@idfbins.com

Wolverine Tiger Ear Chairman Darren Leavitt Firth 208-861-0999 ttivael1@gmail.com

Yellowstone Tiger Ear Chairman Ryan Nielson Rexburg 208-356-7429 nielson7429@msn.com

GTC Council Council Tiger Chair Paul Moore Blackfoot 208-201-5564 moorp@d55.k12.id.us
Clean-Up Leader: Sheryl Thomson                     

208-680-3282  sthomson2006@gmail.com
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